www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Brett Chambers
chambers.b@hotmail.com

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Quote

1021
April 11, 2017
July 8, 2028

$76.65

Pricing is based with a team order discount with a minimum of 13 per design. We can do singles
but the prices will be more. Everything has been priced based on a front logo of 13 X 9.

Hrs/Qty Service

Gildan Tshirt 2000 ( various colors)

Gildan Premium Hoodie ( various
colors)

M & O Adult Baseball 3/4 Shirts
ATC Youth Baseball 3/4 Shirts

Rate/Price Adjust
$12.00 0%
$27.00 0%
$17.00 0%
$17.00 0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Sub Total
$12.00
$27.00

$17.00
$17.00

$73.00
$3.65

$76.65
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