

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$76.65
Valid Until	July 8, 2028
Quote Date	April 11, 2017
Quote Number	1021

To:

Brett Chambers chambers.b@hotmail.com

Pricing is based with a team order discount with a minimum of 13 per design. We can do singles but the prices will be more. Everything has been priced based on a front logo of 13 X 9.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Gildan Tshirt 2000 (various colors)	\$12.00	0%	\$12.00
1	Gildan Premium Hoodie (various colors)	\$27.00	0%	\$27.00
1	M & O Adult Baseball 3/4 Shirts	\$17.00	0%	\$17.00
1	ATC Youth Baseball 3/4 Shirts	\$17.00	0.00%	\$17.00

Total	\$76.65
GST #775979693	\$3.65
Sub Total	\$73.00